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	ALLEGATO A - Sedi  Erasmus  Mobilità Studenti  2012-13 


PAESI            SEDE                                              website                         
n. studenti    n. mesi

Austria

	A WIEN 06

2013
	Accademy of Fine Arts Vienna

Chris Slchrovsky, Head
International Relations

Schillerplatz 3

1010 WIEN
	www.akbild.ac.at
g.reinharter@akbild.ac.at

	1
	4

	A SALZBUR 02

2013
	Universitat Mozarteum Salzburg

Mrs.Elisabeth Nutzenberger
Mirabellplatz 1 
5020 SALZBURG
	www.moz.ac.at
ilse.kainz@moz.ac.at
elisabeth.skaerbaeck@moz.ac.at

	1
	4

	A WIEN 07

2013
	University of Applied Arts Vienna

Mrs.Brigitte Christoph

Office for Foreign Studies

Postgasse 6/2

1010 WIEN
	www.dieangewandte.at
brigitte.christoph@uni-ak.at

	2
	5


Belgio

	B BRUXEL 91

2013
	École de Recherche Graphique

Mrs. Sammy Del Gallo
International Relations

Rue du Page 87

1050 BRUXELLES
	www.erg.be
erasmus@erg.be

	2
	6


Bulgaria

	BG SOFIA 08 

2013
	National Academy of Art

Prof. Mitko Denev

1, Shipka Street

1000 SOFIA
	www.nha.bg.org
art_academy@yahoo.com

	2
	4


Croazia

	HR ZAGREB 01 

2013
	Academy of Fine Arts

Filip Matovic

International Relations 

Ilica Street 85 

10000 Zagreb
	www.alu.hr
fillip.matovic@alu.hr

	2
	5 


Finlandia

	SF LAHTI 11

2012
	Lahti University of Applied Sciences

Mrs. Ulla Wejo

International Relations

Kirkkokatu 27
FI-15140 LAHTI
	www.lamk.fi/english/art
intoffice@lamk.fi

	1
	6


Francia
	FQUIMPER 09

2011
	École Superieure des Beaux Arts de Cornouaille

Bruce Gould

8, Esplanade François Mitterand

29000 QUIMPER FR
	www.esa-quimper.fr
bruce.gould@orange.fr

	1
	4

	FMONTPEL 03

2013
	Université Paul Valéry III Montpellier

Dr. Anne-Marie Motard

Route de Mende

34199 MONTPELLIER CEDEX 5
	www.univ-montp3.fr
socrates@univ-montp3.fr

	2
	5



	F NIMES 15

2013
	Ecole Supérieure des Beaux-Arts

Hotel Rivet 

M.me Lola Wohlfahrt

10,  Grad’Rue

30000 NÎMES
	www.nimes.fr/index.php?id=330
lola.wohlfahrt@ville-nimes.fr

	2


	5



Germania

	D AACHEN 02

2013
	Aachen University of Applied Sciences

Mrs. Nathalie Kanj

International Affairs

Hohenstaufenallee 10

52064 AACHEN
	www.fh-aachen.de
kanj@fh-aachen.de

	2
	6 


Grecia 

	G ATHINE 34

2013
	Technological Educational Institution of Athens

Aristeidis Kontogeorgis

Ag. Spyridonus Egaleo, 122

10 ATHENS
	www.teiath.gr
euroficc@teiath.gr
kontogeorgis@hotmail.com

	2
	6 

	G ATHINE 06

2013
	Athen School of Fine Arts

Prof. Giorgos Houliaras

Ms. Doris Hakim

42, Patision st. 106 82 Athens

	llp@asfa.gr 
	2
	4


Lettonia 

	LV RIGA 04

2013
	Art Academy of Latvia

Agnese Bloka

Kalpaka boulv. 13

LV-1867 RIGA
	www.lma.lv
agnese.bloka@lma.lv
	2
	3- 6


Olanda 

	NL ROTTERD 03

2013
	Rotterdam University

Willem de Kooning Academy

Mr. Els Jacobs

International Affairs

Kralingse Zoom 91

3011 TA ROTTERDAM
	www.dka.hro.nl
E.Jacobs@hro.nl
F.Waldram-Geilman@hro.nl

	1
	4


Polonia

	PL WARSZAW 10

2013
	Academy of fine Arts Warsaw

Johanna Szczepanska

Krakowskie Przedmiescie 5

00-068 WARSZAWA
	www.asp.waw.pl
socrates@asp.waw.pl
anna.kaniewicz@asp.waw.pl

	4
	4 

	PL WROCLAW 07

2013
	Academy of Fine Arts Wroclaw

Beata Ludwiczak

Coordinator for Student Exchange

Pl. Polski 3/4

50-156 WROCLAW
	www.asp.wroc.pl
blu@asp.wroc.pl
international@asp.wroc.pl

	2
	4


Portogallo

	P FARO 02

2013
	Universidade do Algarve

Artes Visuals

Mrs. Doutora Teresa Cerveira Borges

Campus de Penha, 8000

117 FARO
	www.fchs.ualg.pt
mobilidade@ualg.pt
anogueir@ualg.pt

	2
	6

	P LEIRIA 01

2013
	Instituto Politecnico de Leiria

Escola superior de Artes e Design

Mrs. Sandra Ferreira

Rua General Norton de Matos, Apartado 4133
2411-901 LEIRA_PROTUGAL
	www.esaid.ipleira.pt
sandra.ferreira@esad.ipleiria.pt

	2
	5

	P LISBOA 02

2015
	Largo da Academia Nacional de Belas Artes 

Professor Auxiliar Luis Jorge Gonçalves & Carlos Alcobia

1249-058 LISBOA
	www.fba.ul.pt
erasmus@fba.ul.pt 
	  3
	6


Regno Unito

	UK CARDIFF 05

2013
	University of Wales Institute, Cardiff (UWIC)

Anna Hayes

Western Avenue, Cardiff CF5 2YB, UK
	ahayes@uwic.ac.uk 
	2
	5

	UK FALMOUT 01

2013
	University College Falmouth

Dartington College of Arts

Stuart Westhead

International offive manager

27 Woodlane

FALMOUTH 

Cornwall TR 11 4RH, UK

	www.falmouth.ac.uk
stuart.westhead@falmouth.ac.uk

	2
	4

	UK LONDON 067

2013
	Middlesex University 

Mike Dawney

North London Business Park

Oakleigh Rd South, 

LONDON  N11 1QS  UK
	www.mdx.ac.uk
exchanges@mdx.ac.uk
m.dawney@mdx.ac.uk

	2
	5

	UK MANCHES 04

2013
	Manchester Metropolitan University 
Tomoko Fukase

International Exchages 

All Saints 

MANCHESTER M15 6BS  UK
	www.mmu.ac.uk
t.fukase@mmu.ac.uk
j.biddulph@mmu.ac.uk

	2
	6

	UK SOUTHAM 04

2013
	Southampton Solent University

Margaret Jenness

East Park Terrace

SOUTHAMPTON SO14 OYN
	www.solent.ac.uk
margaret.jeness@solent.ac.uk

	2
	5


Romania

	RO CLUJNAP 06

2013
	University of Art and Design

Doina Ienei

Office for ECommunity Programm

Str. Matei Corvin 6

400112 CLUJ NAPOCA
	www.uad.ro
relations@uartdcluj.ro
	2
	5

	RO IASI 01

2013
	Universitatea de Arte “George Enescu”

Mr. Florin Grigoras 

Str. Horia 7-9

700126 IASI
	www.arteiasi.ro
fgrig0@yahoo.com 
enescu@arteiasi.ro
	2
	5


Spagna

	E BARCELO 69

2013
	ESCOLA SUPERIOR DE DISSENY I D’ART I LLOTJA- Barcelona

Nora Ancarola  Cersósimo 

Ciutat de Balaguer,17  08022 BARCELONA
	www.xtec.es/ea-llotja
nancarol@xtec.cat 

internacional@lloyja.cat
	2
	6

	E BARCELO 01

2013
	Universitat de Barcelona 

Facultat de Belles Artes

Tonia Coll

International relations

Pau Gargallo 4

08028 BARCELONA
	www.ub.edu/bellesarts
ba-erasmus@ub.edu

	2
	5

	E BARCEL

022
2013
	Institut del Teatre. Escola superior d’Art Dramàtic (ESAD)
Laura Conesa

Avda. Margarida Xirgu s/n

08004 Barrcelona
	conesadl@institutedelteatre.cat

	1
	5

	E BILBAO  01

2013
	Universidad del Pais Vasco

Facultad de Bellas Artes

Maite Amorrortu

International relations

Apdo. 1397

48080 BILBAO
	www.bellasartes.ehu.es
maite.amorrortu@ehu.es

	2
	4

	E CIUDA-R 01

2013
	Universidad de Castilla La Mancha

Facultad de Bellas Artes CUENCA
Porfirio Sanz Camañes

E. Antonio Saura
Santa Teresa Jornet, s/n
16071 CUENCA
	www.uclm.es
ori.cu@uclm.es
enriqueh.martinez@uclm.es
	2
	6

	E ELCHE 01

2013
	Universidad Miguel Hernandez de Elche 

Facultad de Bellas Artes
Milagros García Barbero

Oficina de Movilidad

Av. De la Univeridad

03202 ELCHE
	www.umh.es
movilidad@umh.es

	2
	9

	E GRANADA 01

2013
	Facultad de Bellas Artes de Granada

Ana Garcia Lopez

Relaciones Internacionales y Programa de Intercambio

Av. De Andalucía

18071 GRANADA
	www.bellasartesgranada.org
agarcial@urg.es
vtribbaa@urg.es

	2

	9

	E MADRID 03

2013

	Universidad Complutense de Madrid

Facultad de Bellas Artes
Lucila González Pazos

Pabellon de Gobierno de la Ciudad Universitaria
C/Isaac Peral s/n

28040 MADRID
	www.ucm.es/centros/webs/fbartes
relint@rect.ucm.es

	2

	6


	E ALICANT 27

2013    
	Escuela de Arte y Superior de Diseno

Orihuela

Francisco Illan

Av. Doctor García Rogel

03300 ORIHUELA (Alicante)
	www.easdorihuela.com
erasmus@esdorihuela.com

	2


	8

	E SALAMAN 02

2013
	Universidad de Salamanca

Facultad de Bellas Artes

Marcelino Llorente Malagon

Avd. De la Merced s/n
37005 SALAMANCA
	www.usal.es
malagon@usal.es

	4
	6

	E VALENCI 02

2015
	Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

Facultad de Bellas Artes

Isabel Tristán Tristán

Vicedecana de Relciones Internacionales 

Camino de Vera

46022 VALENCIA
	www.upv.es/entidades/BBAA
trista@pin.upv.es
relintba@upvnet.upv.es 


	4
	9


TURCHIA

	TR ISTANBUL

 06

2014
	Mimar Sinan Fine Arts University

Zeki Alpan
Meclis-I Mebusan Caddesi No.24

Findikli

34427 ISTANBUL
	www.msgsu.edu.tr
ebogenc@yahoo.com

	2
	5


Ungheria

	HU PECS01

2013
	University of Pécs

Faculty of Music and Visual Arts

Judith Németh

Directorate for Academic Affairs

Szanto K.J. yu. 1/B

H-7633 PECS
	www.pte.hu
nemeth.judith@pte.hu

	2
	4

	HU 

SZEGED01

2014
	University of Szeged 

Faculty of Arts

Gabriella Balog Molnár

International Relations centre

Dugonics tér 13

H-6720 SZEGED
	www.arts.u-szeged.hu
gbalog@rekt.u-szeged.hu

	2
	5

	HU BUDAPEST26
2013
	Ungherian University of Fine Arts

Zsofia Rudnay

International Coordinator

Andrassy ut 69-79

1062  BUDAPEST
	www.mke.hu
foreign@mke.hu
	1
	5








